
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Karaiskakio 00:20:57.78 30

2 AHK 00:24:11.21 135

3 PETROLINA 00:24:38.58 144

4 KPMG 00:25:17.05 173

5 LONDOU 00:25:20.69 191

6 QUALITY GROUP 00:25:55.62 204

7 MCDONALDS 00:25:26.84 218

8 NEW EQUUS 00:26:28.50 243

9 HOPE FOR CHILDREN 00:26:59.67 260

10 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

00:27:02.31 267

11 MARINAKIS PROPERTY 00:27:22.87 287

12 LARNAKA BLUE CITY 00:27:38.44 290

13 Harris Kyriakides Law 00:28:34.41 367

14 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP 
WOMEN

00:29:54.16 405

15 EF KEN 00:30:07.68 426

16 SGBCY 00:29:57.61 440

17 GAP VASSILOPOULOS 00:30:36.29 445

18 PHC 00:30:41.98 449

19 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

00:30:48.87 458

20 REFLEX 00:31:21.32 490

21 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS 00:31:34.35 507

22 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI 
TRAPEZA

00:32:10.76 536

23 UCLAN 00:32:29.63 546

24 LGS HANDLING LTD 00:32:41.16 562

25 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO 
LLC

00:33:11.38 585

26 CPM 00:34:19.68 639

27 G PETROU 00:34:26.91 640

28 Idrima Sotiri 00:34:53.48 669

29 HLB CYPRUS LTD 00:38:48.84 680

30 SIZINOS & CO LLC 00:37:22.31 697

31 SUNNYSEEKER HOTELS 00:50:12.35 717

32 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

00:35:48.49 727

33 LSDB 00:36:34.26 728

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

PASP 00:26:38.13 4

SykesGivesBack 00:39:43.30 4

SINERGATIKI 00:37:11.05 4

STOIXIMAN 00:40:17.13 4

Cablenet 00:41:20.58 2
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34 CABLENET 00:38:43.41 751

35 I FRANGOS AND 
ASSOCIATES

00:37:42.61 774

36 DIPLOMAT 00:41:39.60 800

37 ALEXANDER COLLEGE 00:44:39.15 838

38 GREEN DOT 00:44:08.32 881

39 MAYFAIR 00:46:05.12 911
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Karaiskakio 00:20:57.78 99 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 6128 6128 6128 00:19:34.654 2

2 4 5121 Thalis Christophides 00:20:39.704 4

3 5 5590 Thomas Veniami 00:20:44.660 5

4 8 5592 Ioannis Tsaros 00:21:39.354 8

5 11 6562 Simos Kitiris 00:22:10.554 11

2 AHK 00:24:11.21 33 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 5332 VASOS KIRIAKOU 00:21:44.709 9

2 24 5324 STAVROS TRIFONOS 00:23:00.604 20

3 36 5339 AGGELOS TOUMAZOS 00:24:23.370 25

4 44 5322 DIMITRIOS NATHANAIL 00:25:00.729 31

5 73 5350 THALIS ANASTASIOU 00:26:46.665 50

3 PETROLINA 00:24:38.58 47 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 5888 Andonis Papandoniou 00:22:51.167 18

2 30 5923 Maria Pavlou 00:23:54.734 22

3 37 5924 Maria Eracleous 00:24:23.540 26

4 50 5927 Marios Georgiou 00:25:31.300 35

5 66 5898 Dinos Charalambous 00:26:32.194 43

4 KPMG 00:25:17.05 16 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 5479 Constantinos Papaconstantiou 00:24:30.857 27

2 41 5478 Kyriacos Manousakis 00:24:33.789 28

3 43 5488 Stanislav Brytskyi 00:24:50.002 30

4 55 5475 Anna Georgiou 00:25:47.797 39

5 72 5494 Rafail Karousios 00:26:42.848 49

5 LONDOU 00:25:20.69 67 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5301 Panagiotis IOANNOU 00:19:38.674 3

2 62 6629 ANTONIS ANDREOU 00:26:24.548 42

3 67 6603 LAKIS KYRIAKOU 00:26:32.839 44

4 69 5296 XENIA ZACHARIOU 00:26:37.696 46

5 86 5303 Catalin Tanasa 00:27:29.706 56

6 QUALITY GROUP 00:25:55.62 33 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 5458 ANDREAS ANDREOU 00:23:46.040 21

2 47 5449 ARIS CHRISTODOULOU 00:25:13.937 33

3 51 5453 STELIOS PANAGI 00:25:32.798 36
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4 71 5469 MARIOS MELETIOU 00:26:41.103 48

5 103 5463 CHARIS ATHANASIOU 00:28:24.224 66

7 MCDONALDS 00:25:26.84 23 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5762 Balkaran Singh 00:18:44.141 1

2 13 5764 Spartakos Mpaimpourtides 00:22:12.668 13

3 46 5718 Thomas Anastasiou 00:25:04.297 32

4 147 5713 Leonidas Georgalides 00:30:15.265 82

5 171 5761 Archdeep Singh 00:30:57.871 90

8 NEW EQUUS 00:26:28.50 21 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 6484 Demetris Mougis 00:22:51.136 17

2 42 6498 Nikos Nicolaou 00:24:34.059 29

3 97 6485 Christophoros Tornaritis 00:28:03.850 63

4 100 6482 Adonis Charalambidis 00:28:14.260 64

5 108 6493 Michalis Michael 00:28:39.228 70

9 HOPE FOR CHILDREN 00:26:59.67 12 260

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 6041 Malcolm Bisio 00:22:51.700 19

2 34 6040 MICHALIS KALAKOUTIS 00:24:16.664 24

3 70 6042 CHRISTOS PAPADOPOULOS 00:26:39.862 47

4 151 6024 MARIOS NIKOLAOU 00:30:27.794 83

5 160 6043 CHRISTODOULOS KOURTELARIS 00:30:42.360 87

10 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT BUREAU 00:27:02.31 11 267

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 6249 GEORGE MYLONAS 00:22:11.040 12

2 33 6248 STAVROS KYRIAKIDES 00:24:08.052 23

3 105 6264 THEODOROS ZAFIRIS 00:28:26.745 68

4 135 6261 LOIZOS EUTHIMIOU 00:29:48.230 79

5 158 6262 Demetris VASILAKAS 00:30:37.522 85

11 MARINAKIS PROPERTY 00:27:22.87 17 287

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 5860 Costas Efstathiou 00:22:47.060 16

2 49 5859 Andreas Savlangos 00:25:30.797 34

3 75 5861 Despo Kontou 00:26:47.348 51

4 81 5874 Vias Strati 00:27:11.035 52

5 284 5866 Christodoulos Louvias 00:34:38.127 134

12 LARNAKA BLUE CITY 00:27:38.44 73 290

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 6154 Konstantinos Demetriou 00:25:42.066 38

2 68 6045 CHRISTOS ORFANIDIS 00:26:33.367 45

3 93 6064 Giannis ANTREOU 00:27:46.871 61
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4 106 6072 IOANNHS MELLEKIS 00:28:34.326 69

5 130 6070 CHRISTODOULOS IOANNOU 00:29:35.607 77

13 Harris Kyriakides Law 00:28:34.41 11 367

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 5187 Andreas Philippou 00:21:36.674 6

2 7 5180 Michalis Onisiforou 00:21:37.426 7

3 87 5181 Panayiotis Onisiforou 00:27:30.050 57

4 328 5189 Margarita Stefanou 00:36:03.828 148

5 329 5186 Georgina Athanasiou 00:36:04.078 149

14 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN 00:29:54.16 12 405

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 92 6229 Papakonstantinou Aleksandra 00:27:45.590 60

2 112 6256 Nikolaou Panagiota 00:28:46.051 71

3 127 6257 Paschouli Maria 00:29:34.045 74

4 180 6251 Savva Aimili 00:31:16.344 95

5 199 6233 Dimitriou Maria 00:32:08.817 105

15 EF KEN 00:30:07.68 8 426

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 6313 ZONIAS CHRISTOS 00:25:48.079 40

2 91 6306 BIKTOROS DIMITRA 00:27:45.298 59

3 186 6311 MAKRI CHARALAMPIA 00:31:23.662 101

4 223 6591 6591 6591 00:32:45.821 112

5 228 6312 CHATZIPANAGI CHRISTALLA 00:32:55.555 114

16 SGBCY 00:29:57.61 15 440

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 5819 Makis Kounnidis 00:22:23.287 14

2 17 5797 Leonie Tserioti 00:22:38.046 15

3 268 5798 Michalis Djiambos 00:34:16.216 130

4 269 5796 Christos Djiambos 00:34:16.726 131

5 336 5810 Andreas Liveris 00:36:13.813 150

17 GAP VASSILOPOULOS 00:30:36.29 13 445

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 84 5824 Constantinos Aloupos 00:27:23.200 54

2 102 5831 Pantelis Panteli 00:28:20.361 65

3 141 5830 Maria Panteli 00:29:59.113 80

4 249 5842 Iva Angelova 00:33:39.055 122

5 251 5846 Alexandros Shiamaris 00:33:39.736 124

18 PHC 00:30:41.98 19 449

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 89 5254 Thodoris Zarzaliev 00:27:32.134 58

2 128 5250 Mike Xenophontos 00:29:35.052 75

3 131 5246 Chris Lambrou 00:29:37.329 78
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4 233 5240 Larisa Dem 00:33:07.807 117

5 248 5248 David Petrou 00:33:37.610 121

19 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR CHILDREN 00:30:48.87 24 458

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 5768 Christos Eliades 00:26:16.315 41

2 82 6130 Solonas Karakokkinos 00:27:12.043 53

3 203 6132 Eria Charalambous 00:32:13.393 106

4 250 5775 Marios Andreou 00:33:39.404 123

5 287 5779 Marios Ttiniozou 00:34:43.222 135

20 REFLEX 00:31:21.32 26 490

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 113 6466 George Xionas 00:28:46.114 72

2 173 6460 Maria Orthodoxou 00:31:02.266 91

3 188 6445 Savvas Katsouris 00:31:31.129 102

4 208 6453 Kyriakos Katsouris 00:32:27.056 109

5 230 6470 Mesalina Paparidou 00:33:00.057 116

21 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS 00:31:34.35 6 507

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 6015 Leondios Tselepos 00:22:08.163 10

2 143 6019 Savvas Savvides 00:30:00.697 81

3 206 6018 Michalis Gavrielides 00:32:23.624 108

4 324 6017 Andreas Yiannakis 00:35:52.723 147

5 380 6016 Chris Yiangou 00:37:26.562 161

22 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA 00:32:10.76 20 536

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 159 6005 MICHALIS KRAMVIS 00:30:38.612 86

2 183 6001 KONSTANTINOS CHATZIGEORGIOU 00:31:20.388 98

3 184 6009 PAMPOS CHALARAMPOUS 00:31:20.805 99

4 252 6012 ZAIRA TSEFLIKA 00:33:40.754 125

5 257 6002 KOSTAS STILIANOU 00:33:53.280 128

23 UCLAN 00:32:29.63 10 546

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 155 5385 Andreas Andreou 00:30:32.056 84

2 179 5374 Yiannis Zezos 00:31:16.344 94

3 182 5384 Kyriacos Patsalides 00:31:19.442 97

4 280 5373 Stefanos Christodoulou 00:34:30.559 133

5 293 5375 Evelina Zachariou 00:34:49.782 138

24 LGS HANDLING LTD 00:32:41.16 32 562

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 94 6286 Liza Poyiatzi 00:27:50.838 62

2 194 6277 George Theodorou 00:31:51.615 104

3 218 6279 George Savva 00:32:41.051 111
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4 309 6276 Maria Katekkou 00:35:29.054 142

5 313 6275 Michalakis Yiagkou 00:35:33.250 143

25 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO LLC 00:33:11.38 6 585

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 104 6120 Andreas Parpas 00:28:24.842 67

2 168 6222 Thanos Fiakas 00:30:53.114 89

3 291 6114 Michaela Markou 00:34:47.373 137

4 294 6119 Solwnas Christou 00:34:52.720 139

5 359 6221 Soteris Costa 00:36:58.896 153

26 CPM 00:34:19.68 13 639

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 122 5195 Roman Strizhenov 00:29:25.834 73

2 205 5209 Arlene Nahikian 00:32:23.624 107

3 321 5197 Koulla Georgiou 00:35:47.561 145

4 341 5205 Marina Solomou 00:36:25.257 151

5 384 5199 Olena Michaelidou 00:37:36.137 163

27 G PETROU 00:34:26.91 21 640

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 129 6402 Athos Aggeli 00:29:35.547 76

2 177 6406 Semeli Auxenti 00:31:14.054 93

3 301 6503 Pieris Panayi 00:35:16.356 140

4 394 6411 Christakis Aristodemou 00:38:03.308 165

5 395 6412 Sotiris Adamou 00:38:05.307 166

28 Idrima Sotiri 00:34:53.48 9 669

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 164 5522 Christina Anastasiou 00:30:49.235 88

2 190 5524 George Neophytides 00:31:36.876 103

3 368 5520 Theodoros Theodoulou 00:37:10.752 156

4 379 5527 Thomas Tsolakis 00:37:18.763 160

5 382 5519 Emily Kirkilli 00:37:31.808 162

29 HLB CYPRUS LTD 00:38:48.84 7 680

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 5980 Antrea Fotiou 00:25:38.708 37

2 246 5982 Elias Hadjicosta 00:33:33.224 120

3 322 5981 Nicolas Christodoulou 00:35:51.834 146

4 672 5985 Constantinos Karakannas 00:49:30.146 188

5 673 5984 Elena Charalambous 00:49:30.336 189

30 SIZINOS & CO LLC 00:37:22.31 6 697

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 181 5210 DEMETRIOS SYZINOS 00:31:17.204 96

2 185 5213 KYRIAKOS KYRIAKOU 00:31:23.107 100

3 289 5222 YIOTA PINGOU 00:34:46.616 136
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4 559 5217 CHRYSTALLA SOCRATOUS 00:44:40.575 182

5 560 5216 EVA SINAPIDOU 00:44:44.065 183

31 SUNNYSEEKER HOTELS 00:50:12.35 5 717

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 215 6194 Giorgos Skoullos 00:32:35.273 110

2 245 5154 George Polyviou 00:33:29.372 119

3 302 5155 Onisiforos Alekou 00:35:17.385 141

4 353 5148 Christos Kyriakides 00:36:43.825 152

5 823 6195 6195 6195 01:52:55.898 195

32 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE JEWELLERY 00:35:48.49 26 727

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 253 5960 Maria Hadjitheodoulou 00:33:43.800 126

2 256 5957 Katerina Poutziouri 00:33:44.307 127

3 369 5974 Alexandros Giannikou 00:37:10.752 157

4 370 5958 Vasiliki Tsolia 00:37:11.254 158

5 372 6134 Christina Anastasi 00:37:12.364 159

33 LSDB 00:36:34.26 16 728

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 175 5168 Michalis Michael 00:31:08.361 92

2 270 5170 Marios Ioannou 00:34:17.219 132

3 391 5165 Elenitsa Vasiliou 00:37:56.315 164

4 396 5156 Pavlina Koskoshi 00:38:07.358 167

5 481 5169 Christakis Christofi 00:41:22.071 173

34 CABLENET 00:38:43.41 11 751

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 5944 Kiriakos Kyprianou 00:27:27.688 55

2 468 5941 Angela Hadjikosta 00:40:59.090 171

3 488 5942 Antonis Kyprianou 00:41:42.834 174

4 489 5948 Ilias Theodorous 00:41:43.310 175

5 490 5946 Harris Savva 00:41:44.130 176

35 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES 00:37:42.61 16 774

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 224 6437 MARILIN LIASI 00:32:46.098 113

2 360 6435 NIKOLAS ZANNETOS 00:37:00.314 154

3 433 6425 MARIA RAPHAIL 00:39:34.747 168

4 434 6436 TASOS SOTERIOU 00:39:35.328 169

5 435 6423 IOSIF FRANGOS 00:39:36.604 170

36 DIPLOMAT 00:41:39.60 5 800

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 236 5393 Kyriakos Kleanthous 00:33:15.648 118

2 261 5392 Fanis Ballas 00:33:56.802 129

3 472 5388 Alexia Onisiforou 00:41:06.314 172
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4 696 5389 Antonia Georgiou 00:49:55.904 190

5 699 5390 Annita Aresti 00:50:03.346 191

37 ALEXANDER COLLEGE 00:44:39.15 18 838

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 229 5396 Ioanna Yiannou 00:32:58.358 115

2 319 5415 Sayer A.H.M 00:35:40.375 144

3 733 5423 Charalambia Stephanou 00:51:29.595 192

4 734 5427 Simon Doumanian 00:51:29.595 193

5 735 5420 Anais Chrysanthuis 00:51:37.866 194

38 GREEN DOT 00:44:08.32 6 881

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 364 5878 SAKIS THEODOSIOU 00:37:08.255 155

2 538 5883 STELIOS ATHANASIOU 00:43:54.836 177

3 541 5885 MARIOS FILIPPOU 00:43:57.600 178

4 598 5881 THALEIA SAVVA 00:46:48.366 184

5 648 5882 KATERINA ATHANASIOU 00:48:52.589 187

39 MAYFAIR 00:46:05.12 7 911

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 556 5850 Maria Voniati 00:44:23.579 179

2 557 5849 Melanthi Nicolaou 00:44:25.872 180

3 558 5851 Corrin Brooks- Meade 00:44:26.772 181

4 639 5854 Andrea Spitalioti 00:48:34.089 185

5 641 5853 Christodoulos Antoniou 00:48:35.325 186
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 5762 Balkaran Singh Runner 00:18:44.141 MCDONALDS

2 2 6128 6128 6128 Runner 00:19:34.654 Karaiskakio

3 3 5301 Panagiotis IOANNOU Runner 00:19:38.674 LONDOU

4 4 5121 Thalis Christophides Runner 00:20:39.704 Karaiskakio

5 5 5590 Thomas Veniami Runner 00:20:44.660 Karaiskakio

6 6 5187 Andreas Philippou Runner 00:21:36.674 Harris Kyriakides Law

7 7 5180 Michalis Onisiforou Runner 00:21:37.426 Harris Kyriakides Law

8 8 5592 Ioannis Tsaros Runner 00:21:39.354 Karaiskakio

9 9 5332 VASOS KIRIAKOU Runner 00:21:44.709 AHK

10 10 6015 Leondios Tselepos Runner 00:22:08.163 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS

11 11 6562 Simos Kitiris Runner 00:22:10.554 Karaiskakio

12 12 6249 GEORGE MYLONAS Runner 00:22:11.040 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

13 13 5764 Spartakos Mpaimpourtides Runner 00:22:12.668 MCDONALDS

14 14 5819 Makis Kounnidis Runner 00:22:23.287 SGBCY

15 0 5225 Giorgos Pavlou Runner 00:22:29.832 PASP

16 0 5632 Michalis Eftymiou Runner 00:22:32.810 Karaiskakio

17 15 5797 Leonie Tserioti Runner 00:22:38.046 SGBCY

18 0 5594 Marios Tsaros Runner 00:22:45.537 Karaiskakio

19 16 5860 Costas Efstathiou Runner 00:22:47.060 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

20 17 6484 Demetris Mougis Runner 00:22:51.136 NEW EQUUS

21 18 5888 Andonis Papandoniou Runner 00:22:51.167 PETROLINA

22 19 6041 Malcolm Bisio Runner 00:22:51.700 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

23 0 6564 George Theodotou Runner 00:22:52.190 Karaiskakio

24 20 5324 STAVROS TRIFONOS Runner 00:23:00.604 AHK

25 0 5618 Giorgos Antoniou Runner 00:23:13.765 Karaiskakio

26 0 5617 Christoforos Satsias Runner 00:23:15.095 Karaiskakio

27 0 5608 Philippos Kameris Runner 00:23:22.532 Karaiskakio

28 0 6127 6127 6127 Runner 00:23:26.682 Karaiskakio

29 21 5458 ANDREAS ANDREOU Runner 00:23:46.040 QUALITY GROUP

30 22 5923 Maria Pavlou Runner 00:23:54.734 PETROLINA

31 0 5115 Andreea Christina Balcanu Runner 00:23:56.663 Karaiskakio

32 0 5116 Anca Georgiana Fiakkou Runner 00:23:57.235 Karaiskakio

33 23 6248 STAVROS KYRIAKIDES Runner 00:24:08.052 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

34 24 6040 MICHALIS KALAKOUTIS Runner 00:24:16.664 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

35 0 5107 Antonis Sampson Runner 00:24:19.602 Karaiskakio

36 25 5339 AGGELOS TOUMAZOS Runner 00:24:23.370 AHK
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37 26 5924 Maria Eracleous Runner 00:24:23.540 PETROLINA

38 0 5589 Ioanna Tsokkou Runner 00:24:29.039 Karaiskakio

39 0 5591 Lefteris Miliotis Runner 00:24:29.793 Karaiskakio

40 27 5479 Constantinos 
Papaconstantiou

Runner 00:24:30.857 KPMG

41 28 5478 Kyriacos Manousakis Runner 00:24:33.789 KPMG

42 29 6498 Nikos Nicolaou Runner 00:24:34.059 NEW EQUUS

43 30 5488 Stanislav Brytskyi Runner 00:24:50.002 KPMG

44 31 5322 DIMITRIOS NATHANAIL Runner 00:25:00.729 AHK

45 0 5192 Axel Eriksson Runner 00:25:02.737 SykesGivesBack

46 32 5718 Thomas Anastasiou Runner 00:25:04.297 MCDONALDS

47 33 5449 ARIS CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:25:13.937 QUALITY GROUP

48 0 5613 Giorgos Aklados Runner 00:25:24.552 Karaiskakio

49 34 5859 Andreas Savlangos Runner 00:25:30.797 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

50 35 5927 Marios Georgiou Runner 00:25:31.300 PETROLINA

51 36 5453 STELIOS PANAGI Runner 00:25:32.798 QUALITY GROUP

52 37 5980 Antrea Fotiou Runner 00:25:38.708 HLB CYPRUS LTD

53 38 6154 Konstantinos Demetriou Runner 00:25:42.066 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

54 0 6569 Marios Leonidou Runner 00:25:43.053 Karaiskakio

55 39 5475 Anna Georgiou Runner 00:25:47.797 KPMG

56 40 6313 ZONIAS CHRISTOS Runner 00:25:48.079 EF KEN

57 0 6565 Demetris Zintillis Runner 00:25:48.857 Karaiskakio

58 0 5223 Spyros Neofytidis Runner 00:25:56.699 PASP

59 0 6297 DIMITRIS PAPANIKA Runner 00:26:04.193 SINERGATIKI

60 0 5596 Laura Kouma Lioliou Runner 00:26:05.344 Karaiskakio

61 41 5768 Christos Eliades Runner 00:26:16.315 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

62 42 6629 ANTONIS ANDREOU Runner 00:26:24.548 LONDOU

63 0 6125 David Fowles Runner 00:26:25.869 Karaiskakio

64 0 6557 Panayiotis Chrysostomou Runner 00:26:27.114 Karaiskakio

65 0 5609 Minas Kyriakides Runner 00:26:32.194 Karaiskakio

66 43 5898 Dinos Charalambous Runner 00:26:32.194 PETROLINA

67 44 6603 LAKIS KYRIAKOU Runner 00:26:32.839 LONDOU

68 45 6045 CHRISTOS ORFANIDIS Runner 00:26:33.367 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

69 46 5296 XENIA ZACHARIOU Runner 00:26:37.696 LONDOU

70 47 6042 CHRISTOS 
PAPADOPOULOS

Runner 00:26:39.862 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

71 48 5469 MARIOS MELETIOU Runner 00:26:41.103 QUALITY GROUP

72 49 5494 Rafail Karousios Runner 00:26:42.848 KPMG

73 50 5350 THALIS ANASTASIOU Runner 00:26:46.665 AHK

74 0 5108 Kristy Agapiou Runner 00:26:47.348 Karaiskakio
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75 51 5861 Despo Kontou Runner 00:26:47.348 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

76 0 5135 Panikos Livadhiotis Runner 00:26:48.687 Karaiskakio

77 0 5127 Anastasios Yiannakou Runner 00:26:49.708 Karaiskakio

78 0 5473 Menas Hadjicostas Runner 00:26:53.100 KPMG

79 0 5493 Andreas Andreou Runner 00:26:57.227 KPMG

80 0 6566 Yiannos Ioannou Runner 00:27:01.603 Karaiskakio

81 52 5874 Vias Strati Runner 00:27:11.035 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

82 53 6130 Solonas Karakokkinos Runner 00:27:12.043 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

83 0 5334 CHRISTOS KARAOLIS Runner 00:27:22.238 AHK

84 54 5824 Constantinos Aloupos Runner 00:27:23.200 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

85 55 5944 Kiriakos Kyprianou Runner 00:27:27.688 CABLENET

86 56 5303 Catalin Tanasa Runner 00:27:29.706 LONDOU

87 57 5181 Panayiotis Onisiforou Runner 00:27:30.050 Harris Kyriakides Law

88 0 6635 IACOVOS TSOURIS Runner 00:27:30.300 LONDOU

89 58 5254 Thodoris Zarzaliev Runner 00:27:32.134 PHC

90 0 5261 Pambos Phoka Runner 00:27:42.199 LONDOU

91 59 6306 BIKTOROS DIMITRA Runner 00:27:45.298 EF KEN

92 60 6229 Papakonstantinou 
Aleksandra

Runner 00:27:45.590 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

93 61 6064 Giannis ANTREOU Runner 00:27:46.871 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

94 62 6286 Liza Poyiatzi Runner 00:27:50.838 LGS HANDLING LTD

95 0 6124 Elina Loizidou Runner 00:27:52.714 Karaiskakio

96 0 5914 Iris Papavasileiou Runner 00:27:55.736 PETROLINA

97 63 6485 Christophoros Tornaritis Runner 00:28:03.850 NEW EQUUS

98 0 5588 Dimitris Jelavschii Runner 00:28:05.118 Karaiskakio

99 0 5587 Georgia Ioannou Runner 00:28:05.545 Karaiskakio

100 64 6482 Adonis Charalambidis Runner 00:28:14.260 NEW EQUUS

101 0 6632 PANTELIS TANTIA Runner 00:28:15.203 LONDOU

102 65 5831 Pantelis Panteli Runner 00:28:20.361 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

103 66 5463 CHARIS ATHANASIOU Runner 00:28:24.224 QUALITY GROUP

104 67 6120 Andreas Parpas Runner 00:28:24.842 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO LLC

105 68 6264 THEODOROS ZAFIRIS Runner 00:28:26.745 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

106 69 6072 IOANNHS MELLEKIS Runner 00:28:34.326 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

107 0 5886 Aggelos Evangelou Runner 00:28:37.109 PETROLINA

108 70 6493 Michalis Michael Runner 00:28:39.228 NEW EQUUS

109 0 5117 Michalis Tapakoudis Runner 00:28:40.736 Karaiskakio

110 0 5119 Spiros Stylianou Runner 00:28:41.264 Karaiskakio

111 0 5283 STEVEN STAVRINOU Runner 00:28:43.546 LONDOU

112 71 6256 Nikolaou Panagiota Runner 00:28:46.051 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN
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113 72 6466 George Xionas Runner 00:28:46.114 REFLEX

114 0 5122 Kyriakos Skoullos Runner 00:28:47.113 Karaiskakio

115 0 5226 Nektarios Chatzichrisafis Runner 00:28:47.801 PASP

116 0 6490 Zaharias Manoli Runner 00:28:50.050 NEW EQUUS

117 0 5895 David Davidian Runner 00:28:57.261 PETROLINA

118 0 5457 IOANNIS FOTOPOULOS Runner 00:28:58.206 QUALITY GROUP

119 0 5351 SAVVAS PELENTRINIS Runner 00:28:59.282 AHK

120 0 5911 Georgia Lefkariti Runner 00:29:06.192 PETROLINA

121 0 5228 Giannos Dimosthenous Runner 00:29:18.198 PASP

122 73 5195 Roman Strizhenov Runner 00:29:25.834 CPM

123 0 6558 Michalis Kramvis Runner 00:29:30.191 Karaiskakio

124 0 5616 Ksenia Stafyllari Runner 00:29:32.051 Karaiskakio

125 0 5905 George Thoma Runner 00:29:32.861 PETROLINA

126 0 5615 Kostas Shipettaris Runner 00:29:33.620 Karaiskakio

127 74 6257 Paschouli Maria Runner 00:29:34.045 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

128 75 5250 Mike Xenophontos Runner 00:29:35.052 PHC

129 76 6402 Athos Aggeli Runner 00:29:35.547 G PETROU

130 77 6070 CHRISTODOULOS 
IOANNOU

Runner 00:29:35.607 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

131 78 5246 Chris Lambrou Runner 00:29:37.329 PHC

132 0 5435 EUTIXIA ANDREOU Runner 00:29:44.690 QUALITY GROUP

133 0 6497 Giorgos Mantis Runner 00:29:46.701 NEW EQUUS

134 0 6476 Ivi Papaioanou Runner 00:29:47.696 NEW EQUUS

135 79 6261 LOIZOS EUTHIMIOU Runner 00:29:48.230 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

136 0 6631 MARIA PAPANASTASIOU Runner 00:29:48.300 LONDOU

137 0 6481 Chrysostomos Siakos Runner 00:29:49.073 NEW EQUUS

138 0 6178 Pantelis Panteli Runner 00:29:53.205 PETROLINA

139 0 6179 Andonis Charalambous Runner 00:29:55.767 PETROLINA

140 0 5328 MARIA CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:29:55.799 AHK

141 80 5830 Maria Panteli Runner 00:29:59.113 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

142 0 5316 KIRIAKOS KOKKINOS Runner 00:30:00.208 AHK

143 81 6019 Savvas Savvides Runner 00:30:00.697 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS

144 0 6556 Daria Koltsova Runner 00:30:10.192 Karaiskakio

145 0 5267 Charis Kortari Runner 00:30:11.365 LONDOU

146 0 6213 Michalis Konstantinou Runner 00:30:11.365 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

147 82 5713 Leonidas Georgalides Runner 00:30:15.265 MCDONALDS

148 0 5939 Yiota Tsangari Runner 00:30:17.041 PETROLINA

149 0 6083 Aggelos AGGELIDIS Runner 00:30:22.054 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

150 0 5130 Charalambos Skoullos Runner 00:30:23.360 Karaiskakio
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151 83 6024 MARIOS NIKOLAOU Runner 00:30:27.794 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

152 0 6068 PAMPOS GABRIHL Runner 00:30:29.703 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

153 0 5128 Constantina Papacosta Runner 00:30:31.309 Karaiskakio

154 0 6606 THANASIS FOTIOU Runner 00:30:31.804 LONDOU

155 84 5385 Andreas Andreou Runner 00:30:32.056 UCLAN

156 0 5262 Michalis Anastasiou Runner 00:30:32.867 LONDOU

157 0 6076 DIMITRIOS SIALIS Runner 00:30:33.354 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

158 85 6262 Demetris VASILAKAS Runner 00:30:37.522 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

159 86 6005 MICHALIS KRAMVIS Runner 00:30:38.612 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

160 87 6043 CHRISTODOULOS 
KOURTELARIS

Runner 00:30:42.360 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

161 0 5338 ANASTASIA NIKOLAOU Runner 00:30:43.856 AHK

162 0 5145 Antonis Tsikouris Runner 00:30:44.861 Karaiskakio

163 0 6495 Kyriakos Christophorides Runner 00:30:47.699 NEW EQUUS

164 88 5522 Christina Anastasiou Runner 00:30:49.235 Idrima Sotiri

165 0 5467 CHRISTOS NICHOLAIDES Runner 00:30:49.577 QUALITY GROUP

166 0 5465 ANDREAS NATHANAEL Runner 00:30:50.839 QUALITY GROUP

167 0 6530 Demetra Petrou Runner 00:30:51.718 Karaiskakio

168 89 6222 Thanos Fiakas Runner 00:30:53.114 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO LLC

169 0 5137 Stelios Georgiou Runner 00:30:55.755 Karaiskakio

170 0 5447 MATUZ BAKIEH Runner 00:30:56.705 QUALITY GROUP

171 90 5761 Archdeep Singh Runner 00:30:57.871 MCDONALDS

172 0 5444 DIANA VOLIAKOVA Runner 00:30:58.370 QUALITY GROUP

173 91 6460 Maria Orthodoxou Runner 00:31:02.266 REFLEX

174 0 5132 Caterina Sergiou Runner 00:31:06.552 Karaiskakio

175 92 5168 Michalis Michael Runner 00:31:08.361 LSDB

176 0 5715 Reveka Mazloum Runner 00:31:13.048 MCDONALDS

177 93 6406 Semeli Auxenti Runner 00:31:14.054 G PETROU

178 0 5345 Kostas CHRISTOU Runner 00:31:15.853 AHK

179 94 5374 Yiannis Zezos Runner 00:31:16.344 UCLAN

180 95 6251 Savva Aimili Runner 00:31:16.344 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

181 96 5210 DEMETRIOS SYZINOS Runner 00:31:17.204 SIZINOS & CO LLC

182 97 5384 Kyriacos Patsalides Runner 00:31:19.442 UCLAN

183 98 6001 KONSTANTINOS 
CHATZIGEORGIOU

Runner 00:31:20.388 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

184 99 6009 PAMPOS CHALARAMPOUS Runner 00:31:20.805 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

185 100 5213 KYRIAKOS KYRIAKOU Runner 00:31:23.107 SIZINOS & CO LLC

186 101 6311 MAKRI CHARALAMPIA Runner 00:31:23.662 EF KEN

187 0 6483 Micahlis Mougis Runner 00:31:27.549 NEW EQUUS

188 102 6445 Savvas Katsouris Runner 00:31:31.129 REFLEX
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189 0 6604 PANTELIS SANTZAKIS Runner 00:31:32.275 LONDOU

190 103 5524 George Neophytides Runner 00:31:36.876 Idrima Sotiri

191 0 5315 PARIS GEORGIADIS Runner 00:31:38.870 AHK

192 0 6440 CHRISTOFOROS 
CHRISTOFOROU

Runner 00:31:48.706 LONDOU

193 0 5451 MARKOS 
CHRISTODOULOU

Runner 00:31:50.709 QUALITY GROUP

194 104 6277 George Theodorou Runner 00:31:51.615 LGS HANDLING LTD

195 0 5313 TASOS KARAFILIFIDS Runner 00:31:51.815 AHK

196 0 6588 Sofi Hadjineofitou Runner 00:32:02.113 QUALITY GROUP

197 0 5314 KONSTANTINOS 
CHATZINIKOLAOU

Runner 00:32:08.273 AHK

198 0 5348 MICHALIS CHANNATZIAS Runner 00:32:08.717 AHK

199 105 6233 Dimitriou Maria Runner 00:32:08.817 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

200 0 5279 Christos Hrwas Runner 00:32:09.215 LONDOU

201 0 5256 Andreas Atzoulis Runner 00:32:09.315 LONDOU

202 0 6618 EVDOKIA IAKOVOU Runner 00:32:10.718 LONDOU

203 106 6132 Eria Charalambous Runner 00:32:13.393 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

204 0 5482 Constantina Kyprianou Runner 00:32:22.555 KPMG

205 107 5209 Arlene Nahikian Runner 00:32:23.624 CPM

206 108 6018 Michalis Gavrielides Runner 00:32:23.624 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS

207 0 5477 Loizos Vasiliou Runner 00:32:24.073 KPMG

208 109 6453 Kyriakos Katsouris Runner 00:32:27.056 REFLEX

209 0 5265 Panagiotis Papasavva Runner 00:32:27.243 LONDOU

210 0 5257 Michaela Londou Runner 00:32:27.410 LONDOU

211 0 5263 Giorgos Georgiou Runner 00:32:28.252 LONDOU

212 0 5455 CHRISTOS MICHAIL Runner 00:32:29.778 QUALITY GROUP

213 0 5443 ARGIRO KOUSIAPPA Runner 00:32:29.808 QUALITY GROUP

214 0 6250 Fournari Aristi Runner 00:32:30.375 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

215 110 6194 Giorgos Skoullos Runner 00:32:35.273 SUNNYSEEKER HOTELS

216 0 5468 KOULLIS HADJISAVVAS Runner 00:32:38.621 QUALITY GROUP

217 0 5744 Antonis Smyrnios Runner 00:32:40.603 MCDONALDS

218 111 6279 George Savva Runner 00:32:41.051 LGS HANDLING LTD

219 0 5623 Emily Savva Runner 00:32:42.217 Karaiskakio

220 0 6245 RITA KYRIAKIDES Runner 00:32:43.319 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

221 0 6516 Savvas Nicolaides Runner 00:32:44.114 MCDONALDS

222 0 6491 Ioanna Ioannou Runner 00:32:45.641 NEW EQUUS

223 112 6591 6591 6591 Runner 00:32:45.821 EF KEN

224 113 6437 MARILIN LIASI Runner 00:32:46.098 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

225 0 5336 GIORGOS CHARALAMPOS Runner 00:32:48.870 AHK
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226 0 6052 SOFOKLIS 
CHRISTODOULIDIS

Runner 00:32:51.777 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

227 0 5112 Maria Adamou Runner 00:32:53.060 Karaiskakio

228 114 6312 CHATZIPANAGI 
CHRISTALLA

Runner 00:32:55.555 EF KEN

229 115 5396 Ioanna Yiannou Runner 00:32:58.358 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

230 116 6470 Mesalina Paparidou Runner 00:33:00.057 REFLEX

231 0 6078 ALEXANDROS THEOKLI Runner 00:33:02.268 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

232 0 6507 Kalliopi Hadjicosta Runner 00:33:03.777 MCDONALDS

233 117 5240 Larisa Dem Runner 00:33:07.807 PHC

234 0 5917 Kyriaki Stylianou Runner 00:33:11.863 PETROLINA

235 0 5133 Nicholas Koutsakos Runner 00:33:15.379 Karaiskakio

236 118 5393 Kyriakos Kleanthous Runner 00:33:15.648 DIPLOMAT

237 0 5125 Anna Savvides Runner 00:33:16.100 Karaiskakio

238 0 6191 Katsoni Konstantina Runner 00:33:18.120 Karaiskakio

239 0 6023 EYH NEOKLEOUS Runner 00:33:18.722 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

240 0 6192 Aigistheia Terezopoulou Runner 00:33:21.762 Karaiskakio

241 0 6524 6524 6524 Runner 00:33:21.762 MCDONALDS

242 0 5337 PANAGIOTIS KRITIKOS Runner 00:33:22.254 AHK

243 0 6059 GEORGIOS ANTREOU Runner 00:33:25.551 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

244 0 6062 DESPINA PANAGIOTOU Runner 00:33:27.058 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

245 119 5154 George Polyviou Runner 00:33:29.372 SUNNYSEEKER HOTELS

246 120 5982 Elias Hadjicosta Runner 00:33:33.224 HLB CYPRUS LTD

247 0 6077 SEMELI SIALI Runner 00:33:37.055 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

248 121 5248 David Petrou Runner 00:33:37.610 PHC

249 122 5842 Iva Angelova Runner 00:33:39.055 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

250 123 5775 Marios Andreou Runner 00:33:39.404 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

251 124 5846 Alexandros Shiamaris Runner 00:33:39.736 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

252 125 6012 ZAIRA TSEFLIKA Runner 00:33:40.754 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

253 126 5960 Maria Hadjitheodoulou Runner 00:33:43.800 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

254 0 6492 Emilia Michael Runner 00:33:43.878 NEW EQUUS

255 0 6252 Michail Charalambia Runner 00:33:44.096 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

256 127 5957 Katerina Poutziouri Runner 00:33:44.307 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

257 128 6002 KOSTAS STILIANOU Runner 00:33:53.280 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

258 0 6088 MARIA PAPAZACHARIOSU Runner 00:33:53.280 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

259 0 6106 IOANNIS STASINIK Runner 00:33:53.903 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

260 0 5111 Alexis Avgoustis Runner 00:33:56.614 Karaiskakio

261 129 5392 Fanis Ballas Runner 00:33:56.802 DIPLOMAT
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262 0 6561 Georgios Anastasiadis Runner 00:33:59.854 Karaiskakio

263 0 6140 Giorgos Ioanna Runner 00:34:05.624 Karaiskakio

264 0 6056 GEORGIOS 
THEMISTOKLEOUS

Runner 00:34:08.063 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

265 0 5492 Zoe Orphanides Runner 00:34:08.328 KPMG

266 0 5466 VASSILIS LAZOURAS Runner 00:34:09.828 QUALITY GROUP

267 0 6139 George Miltiadous Runner 00:34:10.217 Karaiskakio

268 130 5798 Michalis Djiambos Runner 00:34:16.216 SGBCY

269 131 5796 Christos Djiambos Runner 00:34:16.726 SGBCY

270 132 5170 Marios Ioannou Runner 00:34:17.219 LSDB

271 0 5485 Smaragda Georgiou Runner 00:34:17.559 KPMG

272 0 5460 ALINA IFRIM Runner 00:34:17.721 QUALITY GROUP

273 0 5238 Maria Georgalla Runner 00:34:19.625 PHC

274 0 5611 Katerina Mama Runner 00:34:21.352 Karaiskakio

275 0 6531 Nikolas Theodorou Runner 00:34:21.571 Karaiskakio

276 0 5264 Fotis Elyssaiou Runner 00:34:23.060 LONDOU

277 0 5293 KONSTANTINOS IOANNOU Runner 00:34:23.120 LONDOU

278 0 5260 Toulla Charilaou Runner 00:34:24.108 LONDOU

279 0 5835 Savvas Andreou Runner 00:34:26.778 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

280 133 5373 Stefanos Christodoulou Runner 00:34:30.559 UCLAN

281 0 6480 Marios Constandinou Runner 00:34:32.143 NEW EQUUS

282 0 5459 KYRIAKOS TZIRKALLIS Runner 00:34:32.305 QUALITY GROUP

283 0 6529 Stavri Petrou Runner 00:34:34.564 Karaiskakio

284 134 5866 Christodoulos Louvias Runner 00:34:38.127 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

285 0 6600 MARIA LOIZOU Runner 00:34:38.585 LONDOU

286 0 5864 Lefteris Louvias Runner 00:34:39.113 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

287 135 5779 Marios Ttiniozou Runner 00:34:43.222 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

288 0 5114 Eleftheria Ioannidou Runner 00:34:45.116 Karaiskakio

289 136 5222 YIOTA PINGOU Runner 00:34:46.616 SIZINOS & CO LLC

290 0 5129 Anna Georgiou Runner 00:34:47.373 Karaiskakio

291 137 6114 Michaela Markou Runner 00:34:47.373 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO LLC

292 0 5123 Elena Dimitriou Runner 00:34:48.118 Karaiskakio

293 138 5375 Evelina Zachariou Runner 00:34:49.782 UCLAN

294 139 6119 Solwnas Christou Runner 00:34:52.720 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO LLC

295 0 5586 Argyro Efthymiou Runner 00:35:00.308 Karaiskakio

296 0 5865 Stelios Stylianou Runner 00:35:01.323 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

297 0 5347 MICHALIS MASOURAS Runner 00:35:13.717 AHK

298 0 5346 MARIA KIPRIANOU Runner 00:35:14.803 AHK

299 0 6129 Maria Kyriakou Runner 00:35:15.229 Karaiskakio
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300 0 5307 Maria Nicolaou Runner 00:35:15.771 LONDOU

301 140 6503 Pieris Panayi Runner 00:35:16.356 G PETROU

302 141 5155 Onisiforos Alekou Runner 00:35:17.385 SUNNYSEEKER HOTELS

303 0 5936 Stella Savva Runner 00:35:21.783 PETROLINA

304 0 5890 Andreas Skitsas Runner 00:35:22.235 PETROLINA

305 0 5454 GIORGOS IOANNOU Runner 00:35:23.351 QUALITY GROUP

306 0 6504 Sofia Mertziou Runner 00:35:24.616 MCDONALDS

307 0 6141 Antonis Iosiphides Runner 00:35:28.313 Karaiskakio

308 0 5136 Angela Papagregoriou Runner 00:35:28.812 Karaiskakio

309 142 6276 Maria Katekkou Runner 00:35:29.054 LGS HANDLING LTD

310 0 5341 Loizos PALLARIS Runner 00:35:31.741 AHK

311 0 6540 ALKISTIS LEFKARITI Runner 00:35:32.950 PETROLINA

312 0 5330 ELENA GRIGORIOU Runner 00:35:33.250 AHK

313 143 6275 Michalakis Yiagkou Runner 00:35:33.250 LGS HANDLING LTD

314 0 5437 THISVI CHRISTOU Runner 00:35:34.813 QUALITY GROUP

315 0 6459 Konstantinos Karaoli Runner 00:35:35.230 REFLEX

316 0 5745 George Kyariaklides Runner 00:35:35.310 MCDONALDS

317 0 5747 Inessa Kyariaklidou Runner 00:35:35.568 MCDONALDS

318 0 6220 Anestis Lezos Runner 00:35:37.621 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

319 144 5415 Sayer A.H.M Runner 00:35:40.375 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

320 0 6057 PANTELIS CHIMONIDIS Runner 00:35:46.803 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

321 145 5197 Koulla Georgiou Runner 00:35:47.561 CPM

322 146 5981 Nicolas Christodoulou Runner 00:35:51.834 HLB CYPRUS LTD

323 0 6450 Aggela Taka Runner 00:35:52.161 REFLEX

324 147 6017 Andreas Yiannakis Runner 00:35:52.723 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS

325 0 5110 Maria Karousiou Runner 00:35:53.860 Karaiskakio

326 0 5253 Maria Rousis Runner 00:35:54.577 PHC

327 0 6563 Maria Patsia Runner 00:35:56.385 Karaiskakio

328 148 5189 Margarita Stefanou Runner 00:36:03.828 Harris Kyriakides Law

329 149 5186 Georgina Athanasiou Runner 00:36:04.078 Harris Kyriakides Law

330 0 5185 Anna Kloni Runner 00:36:05.630 Harris Kyriakides Law

331 0 6174 Maria Roussaki Runner 00:36:05.820 Karaiskakio

332 0 6175 Sotiris Sotiriou Runner 00:36:07.112 Karaiskakio

333 0 5735 Antonia Topaka Runner 00:36:08.596 MCDONALDS

334 0 6107 XXXXX XXXXX Runner 00:36:11.059 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

335 0 6094 VASOS STELIOU Runner 00:36:13.301 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

336 150 5810 Andreas Liveris Runner 00:36:13.813 SGBCY

337 0 6058 GIOTA CHIMONIDOU Runner 00:36:14.107 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

338 0 6628 KYRIAKOS SOTERIOU Runner 00:36:15.080 LONDOU
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339 0 5812 Irene Liveri Runner 00:36:18.872 SGBCY

340 0 6447 Ioulieta Mavrovounioti Runner 00:36:25.057 REFLEX

341 151 5205 Marina Solomou Runner 00:36:25.257 CPM

342 0 5783 Nikos Trikkis Runner 00:36:25.257 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

343 0 6400 Ioanna Karo Runner 00:36:27.895 LGS HANDLING LTD

344 0 5266 Nikos Konstantinou Runner 00:36:31.307 LONDOU

345 0 5929 Michalis Michael Runner 00:36:34.852 PETROLINA

346 0 5329 ANTRI PETROU Runner 00:36:36.377 AHK

347 0 5794 Foula Constantinou Runner 00:36:36.377 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

348 0 5635 Kate Khomutetska Runner 00:36:36.828 Karaiskakio

349 0 5937 Thelma Michael Runner 00:36:39.560 PETROLINA

350 0 5436 SOFIA ANDREOU Runner 00:36:41.878 QUALITY GROUP

351 0 5614 Niki Louci Runner 00:36:42.617 Karaiskakio

352 0 6289 Iliada Pieri Runner 00:36:43.635 LGS HANDLING LTD

353 152 5148 Christos Kyriakides Runner 00:36:43.825 SUNNYSEEKER HOTELS

354 0 5118 Loukia Hadjipetrou Runner 00:36:44.087 Karaiskakio

355 0 6448 Evridiki Mavrovounioti Runner 00:36:48.814 REFLEX

356 0 6028 POLINA GEORGIOU Runner 00:36:49.064 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

357 0 6022 MARIANNA SAVVA Runner 00:36:51.371 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

358 0 6446 Suzana Katsouri Runner 00:36:57.114 REFLEX

359 153 6221 Soteris Costa Runner 00:36:58.896 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO LLC

360 154 6435 NIKOLAS ZANNETOS Runner 00:37:00.314 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

361 0 6506 Evridiki Hadjilambi Runner 00:37:00.799 MCDONALDS

362 0 5486 Chloe Constantinidou Runner 00:37:03.733 KPMG

363 0 5300 Andri Anastasiou Runner 00:37:07.769 LONDOU

364 155 5878 SAKIS THEODOSIOU Runner 00:37:08.255 GREEN DOT

365 0 5286 DESPO ADAMOU Runner 00:37:08.780 LONDOU

366 0 5287 MONICA CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:37:09.244 LONDOU

367 0 6487 George/Alexander Tornaritis Runner 00:37:10.314 NEW EQUUS

368 156 5520 Theodoros Theodoulou Runner 00:37:10.752 Idrima Sotiri

369 157 5974 Alexandros Giannikou Runner 00:37:10.752 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

370 158 5958 Vasiliki Tsolia Runner 00:37:11.254 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

371 0 5856 Georgios Marinou Runner 00:37:11.578 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

372 159 6134 Christina Anastasi Runner 00:37:12.364 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

373 0 5973 Anastasia Anastasi Runner 00:37:12.590 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

374 0 5875 Antonis Marinou Runner 00:37:13.373 MARINAKIS PROPERTY
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375 0 5237 Constantinos Miliatos Runner 00:37:14.874 PHC

376 0 5979 Maria Evripidou Runner 00:37:17.236 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

377 0 5962 Marios Pogiatzis Runner 00:37:17.298 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

378 0 5178 Evanthia Hadjimatheou Runner 00:37:18.062 Harris Kyriakides Law

379 160 5527 Thomas Tsolakis Runner 00:37:18.763 Idrima Sotiri

380 161 6016 Chris Yiangou Runner 00:37:26.562 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS

381 0 6171 George Pastrikos Runner 00:37:27.246 ROUND TABLE CYPRUS

382 162 5519 Emily Kirkilli Runner 00:37:31.808 Idrima Sotiri

383 0 5919 Loukia Kyriakou Runner 00:37:33.882 PETROLINA

384 163 5199 Olena Michaelidou Runner 00:37:36.137 CPM

385 0 6581 LOIZOS LOIZOU Runner 00:37:50.233 STOIXIMAN

386 0 6207 Sofia Tofia Runner 00:37:51.312 UCLAN

387 0 5989 ANREA CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:37:51.896 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

388 0 6473 Konstantina Neofytou Runner 00:37:52.365 REFLEX

389 0 5377 Agni Photiou Runner 00:37:52.607 UCLAN

390 0 6105 ANTREA MANOLI Runner 00:37:52.607 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

391 164 5165 Elenitsa Vasiliou Runner 00:37:56.315 LSDB

392 0 5120 Kleo Flourentzou Runner 00:38:00.804 Karaiskakio

393 0 5926 Maria Nikandrou Runner 00:38:02.059 PETROLINA

394 165 6411 Christakis Aristodemou Runner 00:38:03.308 G PETROU

395 166 6412 Sotiris Adamou Runner 00:38:05.307 G PETROU

396 167 5156 Pavlina Koskoshi Runner 00:38:07.358 LSDB

397 0 6461 Toula Patsalou Runner 00:38:07.358 REFLEX

398 0 5869 Loucas Louvias Runner 00:38:13.737 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

399 0 5870 Victoria Louvia Runner 00:38:13.831 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

400 0 5610 Artemis Lagou Runner 00:38:15.116 Karaiskakio

401 0 6496 Nicolas Hadjinicolaou Runner 00:38:17.567 NEW EQUUS

402 0 5323 THEODORA FIASTIDOY Runner 00:38:19.067 AHK

403 0 5318 STELLA ANTONIOU Runner 00:38:19.849 AHK

404 0 5996 DESPOINA SPIROU Runner 00:38:20.615 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

405 0 6401 Andreas Aggeli Runner 00:38:21.844 G PETROU

406 0 5598 Nectaria Papadopoulou Runner 00:38:22.633 Karaiskakio

407 0 6004 MELINA VASILEIOU Runner 00:38:22.633 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

408 0 5808 Aggeliki Sophocleous Runner 00:38:23.362 SGBCY

409 0 5807 Koulla SOCRATOUS Runner 00:38:23.867 SGBCY

410 0 5992 Giannis NIKOLAOU Runner 00:38:25.796 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

411 0 5814 Nadia Papacharalambous Runner 00:38:29.237 SGBCY

412 0 5203 Christina Avraam Runner 00:38:30.111 CPM
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413 0 5626 Ella Rowe Runner 00:38:32.380 Karaiskakio

414 0 5837 Panagiotis Andreou Runner 00:38:33.791 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

415 0 5834 Persia Xenofontos Runner 00:38:35.068 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

416 0 5202 Charalambos Nicolaides Runner 00:38:35.747 CPM

417 0 5733 Maria Georgiou Runner 00:38:42.854 MCDONALDS

418 0 5737 Alexia Michael Runner 00:38:44.370 MCDONALDS

419 0 5124 Marilena Polyviou Runner 00:38:49.261 Karaiskakio

420 0 6464 Alexander Popan Runner 00:38:55.741 REFLEX

421 0 6232 Vraka Maria Runner 00:38:57.031 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

422 0 6231 Iakovidou Melpo Runner 00:38:57.351 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

423 0 6307 VLADIMIROU REVVEKA Runner 00:38:57.581 EF KEN

424 0 5742 Aristi Zorpa Runner 00:39:03.056 MCDONALDS

425 0 6469 Antreas Aggelides Runner 00:39:04.636 REFLEX

426 0 6468 Konstatnina Paparidou Runner 00:39:04.819 REFLEX

427 0 6236 Meletiou Louiza Runner 00:39:14.826 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

428 0 5630 Elena Philippou Runner 00:39:17.056 Karaiskakio

429 0 5306 Loucia Hadjiconstanti Runner 00:39:27.809 LONDOU

430 0 5312 Christoforos Christofi Runner 00:39:29.323 LONDOU

431 0 5907 George Panayiotou Runner 00:39:29.636 PETROLINA

432 0 6571 Amanda Dingli Runner 00:39:30.385 Karaiskakio

433 168 6425 MARIA RAPHAIL Runner 00:39:34.747 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

434 169 6436 TASOS SOTERIOU Runner 00:39:35.328 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

435 170 6423 IOSIF FRANGOS Runner 00:39:36.604 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

436 0 5625 Lucy Rowe Runner 00:39:36.844 Karaiskakio

437 0 5624 Chris Rowe Runner 00:39:37.332 Karaiskakio

438 0 6572 Lawahid Dingli Runner 00:39:40.340 Karaiskakio

439 0 5933 Omiros Motitis Runner 00:39:42.288 PETROLINA

440 0 5904 Gabriel Andreou Runner 00:39:42.569 PETROLINA

441 0 5245 Antonis Efthymiou Runner 00:39:47.757 PHC

442 0 5251 Kostas Kyriazis Runner 00:39:56.577 PHC

443 0 6394 Boris Ivanov Runner 00:40:00.768 LGS HANDLING LTD

444 0 6570 Eliana Pieridou Runner 00:40:02.607 Karaiskakio

445 0 6573 ARMENIS KONTSANTINOS-
THEODOROS

Runner 00:40:02.607 STOIXIMAN

446 0 6543 Panagiotis Sfikas Runner 00:40:03.612 STOIXIMAN

447 0 5174 Michalis Kyriakides Runner 00:40:04.383 Harris Kyriakides Law

448 0 5836 Elena Andreou Runner 00:40:09.296 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

449 0 5176 Eleni Kyrisavva Runner 00:40:19.569 Harris Kyriakides Law

450 0 6287 Antonis Xeros Runner 00:40:22.315 LGS HANDLING LTD

451 0 6392 Charalambos Psaras Runner 00:40:22.575 LGS HANDLING LTD
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452 0 6046 GERGIOS GEORGIOU Runner 00:40:29.334 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

453 0 6093 NAGIA STELIOU Runner 00:40:29.334 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

454 0 6066 AFXENTIS EYVANGGELOU Runner 00:40:31.062 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

455 0 5526 Ioannis Ioannikiou Runner 00:40:34.308 Idrima Sotiri

456 0 6274 Christofis Christofi Runner 00:40:36.763 LGS HANDLING LTD

457 0 5612 Manolis Louci Runner 00:40:39.623 Karaiskakio

458 0 6407 Christos Houtris Runner 00:40:39.811 G PETROU

459 0 5634 Nadia Demetriou Runner 00:40:40.859 Karaiskakio

460 0 5456 BADER FARAH Runner 00:40:41.349 QUALITY GROUP

461 0 5913 Irene Pediou Runner 00:40:41.952 PETROLINA

462 0 5922 Maria Pediou Runner 00:40:42.616 PETROLINA

463 0 6296 Eleni LOUKA Runner 00:40:48.893 SINERGATIKI

464 0 6295 ANNA KAKOULLI Runner 00:40:55.063 SINERGATIKI

465 0 6063 ANTRI ANTREOU Runner 00:40:55.605 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

466 0 6294 MARIA CHAMBOU Runner 00:40:56.080 SINERGATIKI

467 0 6729 ANNI KIPRIANOU Runner 00:40:58.377 Cablenet

468 171 5941 Angela Hadjikosta Runner 00:40:59.090 CABLENET

469 0 6027 TANIA MASIA Runner 00:41:02.070 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

470 0 5781 Kyriakos Savva Runner 00:41:03.300 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

471 0 6472 Anna Okka Runner 00:41:03.844 REFLEX

472 172 5388 Alexia Onisiforou Runner 00:41:06.314 DIPLOMAT

473 0 6010 PANTELITSA CHATZIMPERI Runner 00:41:08.118 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

474 0 6000 KIPIANOS VARNAVA Runner 00:41:09.067 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

475 0 5442 ELENA KATTOU Runner 00:41:10.393 QUALITY GROUP

476 0 6456 Maria Elefteriou Runner 00:41:12.980 REFLEX

477 0 5309 Nina Stylianou Runner 00:41:13.261 LONDOU

478 0 5464 KLITOS LUCA Runner 00:41:13.261 QUALITY GROUP

479 0 5310 Stelios Stylianou Runner 00:41:14.258 LONDOU

480 0 5928 Maro Pitsillidou Runner 00:41:21.078 PETROLINA

481 173 5169 Christakis Christofi Runner 00:41:22.071 LSDB

482 0 6209 6209 Christophidou Runner 00:41:26.764 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

483 0 6208 Konstantinos Christophides Runner 00:41:27.858 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

484 0 5231 Constantinos Xenos Runner 00:41:28.321 PHC

485 0 5239 Pantelis Manousos Runner 00:41:29.288 PHC

486 0 6269 Georgia Stavrou Runner 00:41:42.309 LGS HANDLING LTD

487 0 6728 CHRISTOS Georgiou Runner 00:41:42.784 Cablenet

488 174 5942 Antonis Kyprianou Runner 00:41:42.834 CABLENET

489 175 5948 Ilias Theodorous Runner 00:41:43.310 CABLENET

490 176 5946 Harris Savva Runner 00:41:44.130 CABLENET
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491 0 5997 Eleni KELIRI Runner 00:41:44.330 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

492 0 5943 Marilena Schiza Runner 00:41:44.892 CABLENET

493 0 5945 Ilias Diola Runner 00:41:44.892 CABLENET

494 0 5951 Andreas Kontonikolas Runner 00:41:45.359 CABLENET

495 0 6280 Elena Sitarenou Runner 00:41:45.359 LGS HANDLING LTD

496 0 5947 Giannis Emfietzis Runner 00:41:46.320 CABLENET

497 0 5949 Andreas Fwtsios Runner 00:41:47.388 CABLENET

498 0 6089 PANAGIOTIS 
CHATZIANASTASIOU

Runner 00:41:47.890 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

499 0 6247 SOFIA IOANNOU Runner 00:41:50.128 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

500 0 5899 Elena Panayiotou Runner 00:41:54.815 PETROLINA

501 0 6047 GEORGIOS PROKOPIOU Runner 00:41:55.319 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

502 0 5887 Anastasia Gregoriou Runner 00:41:55.619 PETROLINA

503 0 5932 Nikandros Nikandrou Runner 00:42:00.819 PETROLINA

504 0 6271 Koulla Koullouta Runner 00:42:01.069 LGS HANDLING LTD

505 0 6397 Yiota Tsiokri Runner 00:42:01.845 LGS HANDLING LTD

506 0 5802 Theodoros Antoniou Runner 00:42:08.828 SGBCY

507 0 5800 Antonis Antoniou Runner 00:42:11.324 SGBCY

508 0 5229 Natasa Ellina Runner 00:42:19.759 PHC

509 0 5233 Irene Loizidou Runner 00:42:22.329 PHC

510 0 6421 Maria Petrou Runner 00:42:22.329 G PETROU

511 0 6266 SWINDER SINGH Runner 00:42:22.696 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

512 0 5113 Eleni Sotiri Runner 00:42:33.255 Karaiskakio

513 0 6030 MIKAELLA KOKKINOU Runner 00:42:37.337 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

514 0 6308 LOYKA ANTRI Runner 00:42:39.862 EF KEN

515 0 6230 Iakovou Marina Runner 00:42:40.108 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

516 0 6031 STEFANOS 
KONSTANTINOU

Runner 00:42:40.318 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

517 0 6309 CHARITOU DIMITRA Runner 00:42:40.619 EF KEN

518 0 5857 Peter Toumazi Runner 00:42:46.831 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

519 0 5892 Avgi Xenofontos Runner 00:42:58.846 PETROLINA

520 0 6282 Georgia Symeou Runner 00:43:03.260 LGS HANDLING LTD

521 0 5628 Konstantina Polykarpou Runner 00:43:04.287 Karaiskakio

522 0 5903 Fani Stylianou Runner 00:43:06.120 PETROLINA

523 0 6267 Kyriaki Konstantinou Runner 00:43:07.634 LGS HANDLING LTD

524 0 6625 ANTONIS ANTONIOU Runner 00:43:10.760 LONDOU

525 0 5258 Moisis Hadjiagathangelou Runner 00:43:11.758 LONDOU

526 0 6585 CHATZIXENI KIRIAKI Runner 00:43:12.090 STOIXIMAN

527 0 5901 Elena Nicolaou Runner 00:43:13.068 PETROLINA
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528 0 5920 Lina Georgallidou Runner 00:43:13.278 PETROLINA

529 0 5629 Tatiana Pelecanou Runner 00:43:13.821 Karaiskakio

530 0 5193 Anssi Korhonen Runner 00:43:20.811 SykesGivesBack

531 0 5191 Arvid Eriksson Runner 00:43:22.570 SykesGivesBack

532 0 5952 Elina Kalopedi Runner 00:43:32.829 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

533 0 6103 VIOLETA TSIAPRA Runner 00:43:40.921 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

534 0 6426 NIKOLETA POGIATZI Runner 00:43:49.093 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

535 0 6626 MARGARITA GREGORIOU Runner 00:43:51.156 LONDOU

536 0 5912 Ioanna Constandinidou Runner 00:43:54.359 PETROLINA

537 0 6627 CONSTANTINOS 
NESTOROS

Runner 00:43:54.359 LONDOU

538 177 5883 STELIOS ATHANASIOU Runner 00:43:54.836 GREEN DOT

539 0 6100 GEORGIA IOANNIDOU Runner 00:43:56.333 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

540 0 6429 DIMITRA ZANETTOU Runner 00:43:56.613 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

541 178 5885 MARIOS FILIPPOU Runner 00:43:57.600 GREEN DOT

542 0 5804 Constantinos Karayiannis Runner 00:43:59.623 SGBCY

543 0 5801 Alexandros Antoniou Runner 00:44:00.855 SGBCY

544 0 6101 DORA IOANNIDOU Runner 00:44:01.273 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

545 0 6102 FAVIOLLA ARESTI Runner 00:44:01.763 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

546 0 5799 Eva Nicola Runner 00:44:03.370 SGBCY

547 0 5805 Spyros Nicola Runner 00:44:04.310 SGBCY

548 0 5868 Costas Costi Runner 00:44:04.320 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

549 0 6433 MIRANDA CHRISTOFIDOU Runner 00:44:04.849 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

550 0 5867 Christos Nicola Runner 00:44:05.894 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

551 0 5832 Maria Thoma Runner 00:44:10.280 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

552 0 5461 NIKOLAS PARASKEVAIDES Runner 00:44:11.764 QUALITY GROUP

553 0 6457 Vaso Panagi Runner 00:44:18.262 REFLEX

554 0 6451 Margarita Philipou Runner 00:44:19.071 REFLEX

555 0 6449 Xrista Koutsakou Runner 00:44:20.875 REFLEX

556 179 5850 Maria Voniati Runner 00:44:23.579 MAYFAIR

557 180 5849 Melanthi Nicolaou Runner 00:44:25.872 MAYFAIR

558 181 5851 Corrin Brooks- Meade Runner 00:44:26.772 MAYFAIR

559 182 5217 CHRYSTALLA 
SOCRATOUS

Runner 00:44:40.575 SIZINOS & CO LLC

560 183 5216 EVA SINAPIDOU Runner 00:44:44.065 SIZINOS & CO LLC

561 0 6455 Antriana Katsouri Runner 00:44:48.831 REFLEX

562 0 5376 Anna Zacharia Runner 00:44:50.079 UCLAN

563 0 6116 Despina Despoti Runner 00:44:50.129 STELIOS AMERICANOS & CO LLC

564 0 5441 MONIKA KAKOU Runner 00:44:56.072 QUALITY GROUP

565 0 5862 Lefteris Pekas Runner 00:45:06.882 MARINAKIS PROPERTY
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566 0 5481 Elena Gregoriou Runner 00:45:10.793 KPMG

567 0 5483 Stephani Charalambous Runner 00:45:12.830 KPMG

568 0 5621 Andros Pelecanos Runner 00:45:12.830 Karaiskakio

569 0 5131 Andreas Kakoulli Runner 00:45:13.095 Karaiskakio

570 0 5134 Theodosia Kakoulli Runner 00:45:13.873 Karaiskakio

571 0 6172 Zoe Nicolaou Runner 00:45:13.873 Karaiskakio

572 0 6104 MARIA LAGOU Runner 00:45:14.105 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

573 0 5484 Maria Theodorou Runner 00:45:14.639 KPMG

574 0 5489 Maria Argyrou Runner 00:45:14.850 KPMG

575 0 6099 ELENA PATSIOU Runner 00:45:21.070 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

576 0 6095 SOFIA MARAGKIDOU Runner 00:45:29.862 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

577 0 6097 MARIOS DROUSIOTIS Runner 00:45:30.275 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

578 0 6388 Roulla Kalapoda Runner 00:45:38.333 LGS HANDLING LTD

579 0 5896 Demetra Nikandrou Runner 00:45:46.854 PETROLINA

580 0 5167 Andreas Karakatsanis Runner 00:45:50.164 LSDB

581 0 6428 ANDRIANA EFSTATHIOU Runner 00:46:00.831 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

582 0 6434 CHRYSO CHRISTOFIDOU Runner 00:46:01.408 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

583 0 5891 Andri Kokkinou Runner 00:46:02.293 PETROLINA

584 0 6427 GEORGIA THOMA Runner 00:46:02.611 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

585 0 6439 DIMITRA PRENTZA Runner 00:46:06.779 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

586 0 5627 Eiroula Ioannou Runner 00:46:06.825 Karaiskakio

587 0 6424 RINA FRANGOU Runner 00:46:07.830 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

588 0 6431 ALEKA FASIANOU Runner 00:46:08.324 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

589 0 6438 ANDREAS ALAMBRITIS Runner 00:46:08.324 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

590 0 5631 Eirinoula Stylianou Runner 00:46:08.808 Karaiskakio

591 0 6430 CHRISTOS KAIMAKLIOTIS Runner 00:46:08.808 I FRANGOS AND ASSOCIATES

592 0 5198 Rodoula Demetriades Runner 00:46:10.130 CPM

593 0 5593 Haris Mylona Runner 00:46:11.909 Karaiskakio

594 0 5940 Periklis Theodoridis Runner 00:46:16.353 CABLENET

595 0 6075 ARTEMIS SIALI Runner 00:46:29.578 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

596 0 6026 ANTRIA AGKASTINIOTOU Runner 00:46:32.569 HOPE FOR CHILDREN

597 0 6246 GEORGE MAVROMATIS Runner 00:46:39.921 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

598 184 5881 THALEIA SAVVA Runner 00:46:48.366 GREEN DOT

599 0 5620 Liza Pelecanou Runner 00:46:54.576 Karaiskakio

600 0 5622 Maria Demetriou Runner 00:46:58.127 Karaiskakio

601 0 5993 Giannis Theodorous Runner 00:46:58.345 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

602 0 6013 FIORI LAZOU Runner 00:46:58.881 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

603 0 6054 GEORGIOS 
CHATZHGEORGIOU

Runner 00:46:58.881 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

Page: 25 of 32Printed: 11/19/2017 8:07:28 PMCustom Timing RFID Solutions

Corporate



604 0 5833 Anna Kyriakou Runner 00:46:59.584 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

605 0 5828 Rodothea Pavlou Runner 00:47:00.353 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

606 0 5863 Andreas Marinou Runner 00:47:01.349 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

607 0 5988 ANNA CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:47:01.349 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

608 0 5827 Annita Marnerou Runner 00:47:02.316 GAP VASSILOPOULOS

609 0 5897 Despina Christou Runner 00:47:02.630 PETROLINA

610 0 6505 Penelope Mertziou Runner 00:47:03.854 MCDONALDS

611 0 6069 ANTREAS TAOUXIS Runner 00:47:06.606 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

612 0 5190 Elena Zeniou Runner 00:47:07.102 SykesGivesBack

613 0 5782 Anastasia Marnerou Runner 00:47:11.674 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

614 0 5791 Elena Kanari Runner 00:47:12.121 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

615 0 5771 Ioanna Spyrou Runner 00:47:12.361 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

616 0 5766 Panagiota Iakovou Runner 00:47:13.326 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

617 0 5772 Maria Pavlou Runner 00:47:13.396 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

618 0 5780 Maria Kapelidou Runner 00:47:13.596 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

619 0 5789 Panagiota Aristou Runner 00:47:14.151 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

620 0 5792 Julie Andreou Runner 00:47:14.371 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

621 0 5785 Eirini Konstantinou Runner 00:47:15.717 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

622 0 6502 Doxoula Christodoulou Runner 00:47:18.782 G PETROU

623 0 6500 Theofili Konstantinou Runner 00:47:18.829 G PETROU

624 0 5784 Katerina Othonos Runner 00:47:19.642 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

625 0 5793 Erasmia Constantinou Runner 00:47:21.106 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

626 0 5776 Svetlana Esir Runner 00:47:22.637 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

627 0 5214 EVA PAPAGEORGIOU Runner 00:47:39.844 SIZINOS & CO LLC

628 0 5440 NIKI KATZI Runner 00:47:59.330 QUALITY GROUP

629 0 5331 TASOS GRIGORIOU Runner 00:48:06.295 AHK

630 0 5335 GENNADIOS GENNADIOU Runner 00:48:06.295 AHK

631 0 5292 SILIA Konstantinou Runner 00:48:12.354 LONDOU

632 0 6607 DAPHNE ORTHODOXOU Runner 00:48:12.791 LONDOU

633 0 6463 kyriaki Sikki Runner 00:48:14.281 REFLEX

634 0 6462 Maria Sikki Runner 00:48:16.081 REFLEX

635 0 6465 Ioanna Sikki Runner 00:48:23.583 REFLEX

636 0 5434 SALWA BAKIEH Runner 00:48:26.325 QUALITY GROUP
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637 0 5448 KAREEM BAKIEH Runner 00:48:27.895 QUALITY GROUP

638 0 6080 KORNELIA AQOU Runner 00:48:29.904 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

639 185 5854 Andrea Spitalioti Runner 00:48:34.089 MAYFAIR

640 0 5305 Andria Stavrinou Runner 00:48:34.841 LONDOU

641 186 5853 Christodoulos Antoniou Runner 00:48:35.325 MAYFAIR

642 0 5852 Chryso Savva Runner 00:48:40.899 MAYFAIR

643 0 5268 Leontios Leontiou Runner 00:48:41.351 LONDOU

644 0 6086 DIMITRIOS GIASEMIDIS Runner 00:48:49.288 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

645 0 6087 OLGA GIASEMIDOU Runner 00:48:49.584 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

646 0 6084 ANTI STASINIK Runner 00:48:50.829 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

647 0 6085 PETRAK STASINIK Runner 00:48:52.135 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

648 187 5882 KATERINA ATHANASIOU Runner 00:48:52.589 GREEN DOT

649 0 5173 Anna Hadjistathi Runner 00:48:54.337 Harris Kyriakides Law

650 0 5183 Elena Christoforou Runner 00:48:55.628 Harris Kyriakides Law

651 0 5880 MARIANNA ANTONIOU Runner 00:48:57.353 GREEN DOT

652 0 6602 CHRISTIANA PSARA Runner 00:48:58.855 LONDOU

653 0 6617 PANAGIOTA PSARA Runner 00:49:00.847 LONDOU

654 0 5230 Anastasia Flourentzou Runner 00:49:01.972 PHC

655 0 5252 Stella Georgiou Runner 00:49:03.471 PHC

656 0 6419 Andreas Papanikolaou Runner 00:49:03.883 G PETROU

657 0 6405 Thekla Orfanidou Runner 00:49:04.083 G PETROU

658 0 6414 Christis Christodoulou Runner 00:49:04.645 G PETROU

659 0 6420 Petros Petrou Runner 00:49:06.377 G PETROU

660 0 5438 RAFAHI AL-OBAIDI Runner 00:49:08.371 QUALITY GROUP

661 0 5462 MAHDI AL-OBAIDI Runner 00:49:08.371 QUALITY GROUP

662 0 6079 MARO VASILEIOU Runner 00:49:12.082 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

663 0 5889 Andreas Chrysostomou Runner 00:49:14.330 PETROLINA

664 0 5925 Maria Chrysostomou Runner 00:49:19.837 PETROLINA

665 0 6615 THEA POLYDOROU Runner 00:49:21.876 LONDOU

666 0 6413 Chryso Miltiadous Runner 00:49:24.361 G PETROU

667 0 5272 Andrianna Nikolaou Runner 00:49:24.839 LONDOU

668 0 6441 Vanya Bedzhan Runner 00:49:26.814 LONDOU

669 0 5921 Magda Koursari Runner 00:49:28.344 PETROLINA

670 0 6265 DESPINA 
CHRISTOFORIDOU

Runner 00:49:29.131 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

671 0 6418 Rania Evripidou Runner 00:49:29.636 G PETROU

672 188 5985 Constantinos Karakannas Runner 00:49:30.146 HLB CYPRUS LTD

673 189 5984 Elena Charalambous Runner 00:49:30.336 HLB CYPRUS LTD

674 0 5931 Nicos Chrysostomou Runner 00:49:32.577 PETROLINA

675 0 5894 Costas Constandinides Runner 00:49:35.357 PETROLINA
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676 0 5990 ANTREAS DIMITRIOU Runner 00:49:36.633 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

677 0 6488 Nicole Tornaritis Runner 00:49:37.379 NEW EQUUS

678 0 5521 Anna Skouri Runner 00:49:37.589 Idrima Sotiri

679 0 5525 Despina Michael Runner 00:49:38.656 Idrima Sotiri

680 0 6007 MYRIA STASOULIS Runner 00:49:38.836 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

681 0 5380 Antonia Nathanael Runner 00:49:41.136 UCLAN

682 0 5308 Theano Yerasimou Runner 00:49:42.351 LONDOU

683 0 5379 Fotini Koutra Runner 00:49:42.351 UCLAN

684 0 5304 Nitsa Stavrinou Runner 00:49:42.641 LONDOU

685 0 6489 Nikos Nicolaou Runner 00:49:43.642 NEW EQUUS

686 0 5994 GEORGIOS STASOULIS Runner 00:49:43.794 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

687 0 5976 Morfo Iakovou Runner 00:49:44.382 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

688 0 5171 Maria Christodoulou Runner 00:49:44.762 LSDB

689 0 5972 Socratis Panayi Runner 00:49:44.824 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

690 0 6475 Lazaros Lazarou Runner 00:49:45.218 NEW EQUUS

691 0 6677 Andreas Lazarou Runner 00:49:45.218 NEW EQUUS

692 0 6417 Atzela Sotiri Runner 00:49:46.596 G PETROU

693 0 5172 Savvakis Christodoulou Runner 00:49:46.856 LSDB

694 0 5523 Anna Yiannatsou Runner 00:49:47.875 Idrima Sotiri

695 0 6081 MICHALIS AGGELIDIS Runner 00:49:54.805 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

696 190 5389 Antonia Georgiou Runner 00:49:55.904 DIPLOMAT

697 0 5321 Kostas KAISERLIDIS Runner 00:49:57.146 AHK

698 0 5325 LOYKIA KAROLIDOU Runner 00:50:01.296 AHK

699 191 5390 Annita Aresti Runner 00:50:03.346 DIPLOMAT

700 0 5855 Aimee-Marie Over Runner 00:50:04.854 MAYFAIR

701 0 6263 VALENTINA CONSTANTI Runner 00:50:15.403 MAVROMATIS EMPLOYMENT 
BUREAU

702 0 5978 Antonis Nicolaou Runner 00:50:21.077 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

703 0 5977 Niki Nikola Runner 00:50:22.791 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

704 0 5340 ELENI NIKOLAIUDO Runner 00:50:34.596 AHK

705 0 6268 Panos Lainas Runner 00:50:35.688 LGS HANDLING LTD

706 0 5317 CHRISTNA ELEFTHERIOU Runner 00:50:35.830 AHK

707 0 5342 LENA DIMITRIOU Runner 00:50:37.101 AHK

708 0 5349 SOFIA CHATZINIKOLAOU Runner 00:50:37.591 AHK

709 0 5162 Ero Andreou Runner 00:50:42.149 LSDB

710 0 5915 Katerina Aristotelous Runner 00:50:44.380 PETROLINA

711 0 6620 COSTAS OTHONOS Runner 00:50:46.375 LONDOU

712 0 5986 Aggela Frixou Runner 00:50:46.804 HLB CYPRUS LTD
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713 0 5161 Eva Vourka Runner 00:50:47.830 LSDB

714 0 6621 CHRYSOSTOMOS PSARA Runner 00:50:50.374 LONDOU

715 0 6514 Stavri Kyriakou Runner 00:50:50.608 MCDONALDS

716 0 6619 CONSTANTINOS IAKOVOU Runner 00:50:50.608 LONDOU

717 0 5983 Victoria Demetriou Runner 00:50:51.120 HLB CYPRUS LTD

718 0 6278 Angela Michael Runner 00:50:52.366 LGS HANDLING LTD

719 0 5753 Marilena Petrou Runner 00:50:53.330 MCDONALDS

720 0 6399 Michalis Christofi Runner 00:50:55.371 LGS HANDLING LTD

721 0 6270 Chrystalla Kyriacou Runner 00:50:55.818 LGS HANDLING LTD

722 0 6272 Marianna Papantoniou Runner 00:50:55.818 LGS HANDLING LTD

723 0 6281 Eirini Constantinou Runner 00:50:55.818 LGS HANDLING LTD

724 0 6389 George Filippou Runner 00:50:55.818 LGS HANDLING LTD

725 0 6390 Sylvia Georgiou Runner 00:50:55.818 LGS HANDLING LTD

726 0 6396 Panayiotis Kyriakou Runner 00:50:55.818 LGS HANDLING LTD

727 0 6284 Maria Tziaouri Runner 00:50:56.296 LGS HANDLING LTD

728 0 6391 Vasilis Vassiliou Runner 00:50:56.296 LGS HANDLING LTD

729 0 6393 Andreas Mavrou Runner 00:50:56.296 LGS HANDLING LTD

730 0 5900 Elena Papakyriacou Runner 00:51:01.858 PETROLINA

731 0 5164 Angelos Hadjicharalambous Runner 00:51:16.833 LSDB

732 0 5433 POLINA CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:51:20.629 QUALITY GROUP

733 192 5423 Charalambia Stephanou Runner 00:51:29.595 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

734 193 5427 Simon Doumanian Runner 00:51:29.595 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

735 194 5420 Anais Chrysanthuis Runner 00:51:37.866 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

736 0 6090 GIANNA TSOLAKI Runner 00:51:49.805 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

737 0 6091 MARIOS TSOLAKI Runner 00:51:56.295 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

738 0 6092 GEOGIOS TSOLAKI Runner 00:51:56.357 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

739 0 5352 DIMITRAKAKIS 
PAPAMILTIADIS

Runner 00:52:00.303 AHK

740 0 5157 Maria Demetriou Runner 00:52:01.813 LSDB

741 0 5158 Ioanna Hadjiordani Runner 00:52:02.391 LSDB

742 0 5426 Aya Al-Obaidi Runner 00:52:05.828 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

743 0 6050 CHRISTOS ATALIANIS Runner 00:52:11.367 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

744 0 6082 NEOFITOULA AGGELIDOU Runner 00:52:11.367 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

745 0 6048 ZACHARIAS SIOKOUROS Runner 00:52:11.596 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

746 0 6098 IONAS KOULNTEROS Runner 00:52:11.825 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

747 0 6049 MAIRH SIOKOROU Runner 00:52:12.645 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

748 0 5871 Mike Taylor Runner 00:52:16.369 MARINAKIS PROPERTY

749 0 5964 Stalo Evripidou Runner 00:52:20.082 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

750 0 5961 Eleni Antoniou Runner 00:52:30.535 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY
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751 0 5743 Pavlina Yiankova Runner 00:52:44.310 MCDONALDS

752 0 6471 Avraam Pekris Runner 00:53:00.311 REFLEX

753 0 6416 Ariana Kalavana Runner 00:53:02.807 G PETROU

754 0 6065 CHARA ANTREOU Runner 00:53:02.838 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

755 0 5299 Georgia Konstantinou Runner 00:53:03.847 LONDOU

756 0 6474 Margarita Mikellidou Runner 00:53:04.895 REFLEX

757 0 5276 Dimitra Sinodinou Runner 00:53:05.095 LONDOU

758 0 5273 Giota Hatzigeorgiou Runner 00:53:06.388 LONDOU

759 0 6415 Katia Filippou Runner 00:53:15.324 G PETROU

760 0 6108 MONIKA KONSTANTINOU Runner 00:53:45.100 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

761 0 6214 Maria Ventouri Runner 00:53:45.590 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

762 0 5298 PHOEBE THERAPONTOS Runner 00:53:52.338 LONDOU

763 0 5295 Andreas SAVVA Runner 00:53:53.084 LONDOU

764 0 6219 Antri Christou Runner 00:54:08.332 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

765 0 5968 Sophie Lefkou Runner 00:54:08.873 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

766 0 5969 Maria Lefkou Runner 00:54:08.873 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

767 0 5930 Naso Laniti Runner 00:54:22.833 PETROLINA

768 0 6630 MARY ANTZOULI Runner 00:54:23.411 LONDOU

769 0 5967 Victoria Zachariou Runner 00:54:23.591 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

770 0 5970 ANTRI Nikolaou Runner 00:54:23.591 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

771 0 5965 Eria Athanasiou Runner 00:54:24.317 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

772 0 5966 Sotiroula Athanasiou Runner 00:54:24.818 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

773 0 5255 Christia Londou Runner 00:54:27.366 LONDOU

774 0 5902 Evgenia Michael Runner 00:54:29.080 PETROLINA

775 0 6395 Marios Loizou Runner 00:54:39.843 LGS HANDLING LTD

776 0 6283 Demetra Symeou Runner 00:54:40.877 LGS HANDLING LTD

777 0 5773 Stella Kagia Runner 00:55:06.652 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

778 0 5431 Marina Nichola Runner 00:55:10.813 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

779 0 5414 Marios Andreou Runner 00:55:11.337 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

780 0 5397 Anastasia Hadjikyriacou Runner 00:55:13.155 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

781 0 5432 Savvina Nikolaou Runner 00:55:13.854 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

782 0 6203 Panagiotis Voulgaris Runner 00:55:14.647 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

783 0 5411 Maria Pallecaros Runner 00:55:27.089 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

784 0 5201 Vikentios Vikentiou Runner 00:55:56.350 CPM

785 0 5206 Marilena Mylona Runner 00:55:56.584 CPM
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786 0 5194 Tonia Phinica Nicolaou Runner 00:55:57.612 CPM

787 0 5208 Madny Christou Runner 00:56:10.334 CPM

788 0 5196 Christoulla Demetriou Runner 00:56:11.419 CPM

789 0 6011 SKEYH FILIPPOU Runner 00:56:12.098 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

790 0 5971 Filios Papastylianou Runner 00:56:14.146 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

791 0 5955 Athos Myrianthous Runner 00:56:14.659 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

792 0 6006 MICHALIS PIERI Runner 00:56:14.819 SYNERGATIKI KENTRIKI TRAPEZA

793 0 6608 DIMITRA KITHREOTI Runner 00:56:24.084 LONDOU

794 0 5290 ANDRI NICOLAOU Runner 00:56:24.349 LONDOU

795 0 5291 VASOULLA ZENIOU Runner 00:56:26.411 LONDOU

796 0 5954 Amalia Hadjimichael Runner 00:56:30.830 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

797 0 5953 Magda Patsalidou Runner 00:56:33.338 CARTE BLANCHE CREATIVE 
JEWELLERY

798 0 5770 Georgia Demetriou Runner 00:56:36.600 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

799 0 5788 Marina Kontou Runner 00:56:40.340 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

800 0 5777 Maria Gaitanou Runner 00:56:42.399 GURICON FOUNDATION FOR 
CHILDREN

801 0 5159 Andry Michael Runner 00:56:51.837 LSDB

802 0 5166 Charoula Petrou Runner 00:56:52.102 LSDB

803 0 6623 GIANNIS IASONIDOU Runner 00:56:52.908 LONDOU

804 0 5160 Eleni Hadjichristou Runner 00:56:53.090 LSDB

805 0 6613 CHRYSTO ANTORKA Runner 00:56:53.637 LONDOU

806 0 6614 GIANNIS IOANNOU Runner 00:56:53.637 LONDOU

807 0 5236 Maria Metaxa Runner 00:57:06.337 PHC

808 0 5247 Marina Charalambous Runner 00:57:06.400 PHC

809 0 5249 Nikos Gkaltzidis Runner 00:57:12.410 PHC

810 0 6622 ELENI IASONIDOU Runner 00:57:38.105 LONDOU

811 0 6479 Elena Yiasemidou Runner 01:08:17.360 NEW EQUUS

812 0 6167 6167 6167 Runner 01:08:45.119 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

813 0 6159 6159 6159 Runner 01:10:27.864 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

814 0 6164 6164 6164 Runner 01:10:57.878 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

815 0 6422 Maria Theocharous Runner 01:22:39.997 G PETROU

816 0 6157 6157 6157 Runner 01:24:23.382 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

817 0 6156 6156 6156 Runner 01:24:23.881 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

818 0 6158 6158 6158 Runner 01:24:23.941 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

819 0 6536 Kremena Lamburova Runner 01:27:29.003 MCDONALDS

820 0 5595 Daniela Egli Runner 01:39:54.666 Karaiskakio

821 0 5599 Elena Kosti Runner 01:44:20.601 Karaiskakio
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822 0 6155 6155 6155 Runner 01:49:33.184 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

823 195 6195 6195 6195 Runner 01:52:55.898 SUNNYSEEKER HOTELS

824 0 6166 6166 6166 Runner 01:54:20.445 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

825 0 6165 6165 6165 Runner 01:54:21.661 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

826 0 6161 6161 6161 Runner 01:54:59.621 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

827 0 6409 Yiannos Economides Runner 01:55:00.232 G PETROU

828 0 6162 6162 6162 Runner 01:55:08.182 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

829 0 6160 6160 6160 Runner 01:55:11.947 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

830 0 6163 6163 6163 Runner 01:55:12.119 LARNAKA BLUE CITY

831 0 6126 6126 6126 Runner 01:55:31.206 Karaiskakio

832 0 6258 6258 6258 Runner 01:57:07.631 KEN LARNAKAS SYOP WOMEN

833 0 5425 Vanessa Nagbe Runner 02:07:03.465 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

834 0 5406 Christina Kaoulla Runner 02:07:03.527 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

835 0 5401 Daniella Theodorou Runner 02:07:05.216 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

836 0 5421 Charalambia Savva Runner 02:07:05.466 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

837 0 5410 George Pantelides Runner 02:07:05.966 ALEXANDER COLLEGE

838 0 6205 Michaela Michael Runner 02:07:15.203 ALEXANDER COLLEGE
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